69info@lumentruss.com  /  www.lumentruss.com  /  1-855-384-3384
© Lumentruss. All rights reserved.
How to order RCL 1500
Recessed Lighting
Client : Project :
Order # : Qty : Date :
Features
• Made in North America
• ALCOA 6063T-5 Aluminum
• Guideline for easy installation
• Dimmable (use Lutron CTCL-153P-Skylark
or Diva)
Certifi cations Finishes
Black Aluminum
1.339 in.
34.00 mm
1.015 in.
25.80 mm
0.735 in.
18.69 mm
0,
66
9
in
.
17
,0
 m
m
1,339 in.
34,0 mmLenses
Standard, Clear
1269 (LM22298)
Standard, Spread
1265 (LM22294)
Standard, Optiflex
1261 (LM22290)
Standard, Opal
1263 (LM22292)
E301099
HOW TO ORDER
MODEL FINISH LENGTH CCT LENS VOLTAGE
RCL1500 - - - - -
3 = ALU
5 = BLACK
O = OTHER
12 = 12 inch (5W)
20 = 20 inch (8W)
24 = 24 inch (10W)
36 = 36 inch (16W)
48 = 48 inch (20W)
O = OTHER
30K = 3000K
41K = 4100K
SPREAD
CLEAR
OPTIFLEX
OPAL
120 = 120VAC non-dimm.
120D = 120VAC dimm.
240 = 240VAC non-dimm.
CV = Constant voltage,
12V or 24V
Example of use
MODEL FINISH LENGTH CCT LENS VOLTAGE
RCL1500 - 3 - 36 - 30K - OPAL - 120